FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

DavRail Inc. Announces Exclusive Partnership with McCulloch Group for Rail Handling and Logistics Equipment in North and South America







Top: Kevin Frasmus, President & CEO of Davoil, Inc. Left to Right: Danny McCulloch, Owner of McCulloch Group; Andrew Davis, President of DavRail; and Billy McCulloch, Owner of McCulloch Group.

February 8, 2024 | Fort Worth, Texas

DavRail Inc., a specialty provider of maintenance-of-way equipment and locomotive maintenance solutions, based in Fort Worth, Texas, is thrilled to announce a strategic partnership with the renowned McCulloch Group. This exclusive collaboration grants DavRail the distribution rights for McCulloch's innovative rail handling and logistics equipment in the USA, Canada, Mexico, and Brazil.

What Does the Partnership Mean?

Under the leadership of Andrew Davis, DavRail will spearhead the national sales program, strategically marketing and supporting McCulloch Group's industry-changing rail solutions. With

thirty years of operational excellence, McCulloch Group introduces a new leasing and purchase model for their cutting-edge rail solutions in the American markets through this partnership with DavRail.

The Directors of McCulloch Group say "The appointment of DavRail as our exclusive distributors across North and South America is a key step within our strategic growth plans for the McCulloch Group. As a family business founded in a small Scottish town by twin brothers over thirty years ago, we are proud to be transforming the rail infrastructure across the globe with our unique equipment and approach. The relationship with DavRail, and wider DavOil Group, is a development which accelerates our international reach to the benefit of the industry worldwide. We are proud to welcome DavRail formally as strategic partners and look forward to a future together."

Why McCulloch?

DavRail believes the partnership with McCulloch Group will significantly enhance the company's capabilities. McCulloch's expertise and innovative solutions will empower DavRail to elevate its offerings and ensure delivery of the highest quality products and services to its customers.



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

DavRail Inc. Announces Exclusive Partnership with McCulloch Group for Rail Handling and Logistics Equipment in North and South America

Andrew Davis, President of DavRail, says "The chance to partner with McCulloch Group is a once-in-a-lifetime opportunity. What started as a chance encounter at an industry show has blossomed into a robust relationship with the McCulloch family. Together we intend to change the world, and we're starting that by showing the Maintenance of Way industry just how efficient and innovative the "McCulloch Way" can be on our side of the Atlantic!"

About DavRail

DavRail, a subsidiary of the Davoil Group of companies, is dedicated to providing the latest maintenance-of-way equipment, locomotive repair, and inspection services to the rail market. The company is committed to offering focused equipment and technological solutions to meet the evolving needs of its customers.

About McCulloch Group

With over 30 years of operational experience, the Scotland-based McCulloch Group specializes in transforming rail infrastructure. Their bespoke and patented machines eliminate manual handling, improving the accuracy and productivity of rail installations globally. McCulloch's patented products accelerate rail track maintenance and construction projects, reducing operational costs.

The core product mix includes:

- » Track Rail Transposer (TRT)
- » Panel Lifter
- » Track Cable Transporter (TCT)
- » Rail Trollies
- » FLASS Beam

Visit **www.DavRail.com** for more information on our complete line of products and services.

